

CITY OF LYONS

PHONE: (503)859-2167 FAX: (503)859-5167 WWW.CITYOFLYONS.ORG 449 5TH STREET LYONS, OREGON 97358 cityoflyons@wavecable.com

Lyons Planning Commission Special Meeting

October 18, 2022 CANCELLED
Rescheduled for
November 15, 2022
6:30 pm – Lyons City Hall

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC HEARING:

File 2022-01

Applicant: Dan Hafner

Location: 45409 E. Dogwood St., Lyons

45407 E. Dogwood St, Lyons

See the attached Public Hearing Agenda Format for guidelines on how to participate in the public hearing. The land use hearing information statement provides general information on the application and the decision criteria in compliance with ORS 197.763 (5). A copy of the staff report can be obtained at City Hall and will be available at the public hearing.

OTHER NOTICES/COMMENTS/QUESTIONS

ADJOURN

*This agenda is subject to change.

City Hall is accessible to persons with disabilities.

If you need special accommodations, please call City Hall at (503)859-2167.